
hurt a long time
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his knuckles are white
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he got a gun
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and he gave up the fight
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i couldn't even cry
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well i am now
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trying to figure out why
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he lies awake
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with saddened eyes
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sleeping babies

0
0 2

2
2 2 3 2

2
2
2
4

(2)
(2)
(4)

2
2
4

2
2
4

69

keeping him alive
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= 60
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